9:00

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:20

Events

Art

Writing

Recess

Reading

Maths

Lunch

Integrated Studies

T

Italian

PE

Recess

Reading

Writing

Lunch

Maths

3/4C Planner

w

Reading

Writing

Recess

Maths

Maths

Lunch

Integrated Studies

T

Numeracy

Reading

Recess

Writing

Integrated Studies

Lunch

Mindfulness

Assembly (every second

weekR)

F

Reading

Library

Recess

Writing

Numeracy

Lunch

Finishing Off



