3/4C Planner

	М	Т	W	Т	F
9:00	Art	Italian	Reading	Numeracy	Reading
10:00	Writing	PE	Writing	Reading	Library
11:00	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
11:30	Reading	Reading	Maths	Writing	Writing
12:30	Maths	Writing	Maths	Integrated Studies	Numeracy
1:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
2:20	Integrated Studies	Maths	Integrated Studies	Mindfulness Assembly (every second week)	Finishing Off
Events					